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General information about company
Scrip code 539544
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol ABHIINFRA
ISIN INE281P01016

Name of the company

Abhishek Infraventures Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe-ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.1
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.32
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.32
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.32
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.21
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares otal nos. areholding as a 7 o class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aidu underlvin shares held total no. of shares
89TY | shareholder shareholders | P*'¢ YP paic-up ymns (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | T¢a1
@D equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
1) (I1) . AV)HV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of % of
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) Vi) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 00
V) X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 1363200 1363200 27 1363200 1363200 | 27
Group
B) Public 2585 3685800 3685800 73 3685800 3685800 | 73
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&2} underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2590 5049000 5049000 100 5049000 5049000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
asa % Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full . pledged or ..
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of L}(();:Iked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Cateo Shares Sha.tres Underlying | convertible (XID encumbered | Number of
gory Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( as (X1II) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . ;
I sharcholder Outstanding Outstanding convertible | a percentage held in
an convertible Warrants securities of diluted Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities . and No. Of | share capital % of % of | form (XIV
X Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) - Warrants (XI)= No. (a) total | No. | total category | category | catego
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As | Shares | (a) | Shares alegory | caegory | ceegory
a % of held held (@) (i) (iif)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 27 920000 |67.49 1363200
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 73 1400000 | 37.98 3683055 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2320000 | 45.95 5046255 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
. Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding asa | ¢lass of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying B shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (VID = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a0
(I11) shares held . (IV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VIII) As a % of Class ee: | Class Ot?
(aIv) held (V) (VD) (A+B+C2) £ | 2185 I 1otal | Voting
X gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 1363200 1363200 27 1363200 1363200 | 27
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 1363200 1363200 27 1363200 1363200 | 27
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 1363200 1363200 |27 1363200 1363200 | 27
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal share | , 55, 1183946 1183946 | 23.45 1183946 1183946 | 23.45
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share 20 2471809 2471809 48.96 2471809 2471809 | 48.96
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capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians

@) (NRIs) 6 10511 10511 0.21 10511 10511 0.21
0] Bodies Corporate 7 18834 18834 0.37 18834 18834 | 0.37
(m) Any Other (specify) |2 700 700 0.01 700 700 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2585 3685800 3685800 73 3685800 3685800 | 73
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 2585 3685800 3685800 73 3685800 3685800 | 73
(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 2590 5049000 5049000 100 5049000 5049000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 2590 5049000 5049000 100 5049000 5049000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in shares otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible (XID) encumbered | oquity shares
Sr Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11I) hcell d 1};

’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VI)+(X) Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a)‘ Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held ) G | (Gib)
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 27 920000 |67.49 1363200
(SKS’(‘IT)OtaI 27 920000 |67.49 1363200
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 27 920000 |67.49 1363200
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
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(2) 23.45 0 0 1181201 0 0 0
(h) 48.96 1400000 | 56.64 2471809 0 0 0
(1) 0.21 0 0 10511 0 0 0
) 0.37 0 0 18834 0 0 0
(m) 0.01 0 0 700 0 0 0
Sub-Total

73 1400000 | 37.98 3683055 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)

73 1400000 | 37.98 3683055 0 0 0
(D+(B)
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2320000 | 45.95 5046255
)T"tal (AFB+C 100 2320000 45.95 5046255
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the KG RAMACHANDRA MURTHY VIDYA M LAKSHMI OM PRAKASH Click here to go
Shareholders (I) MADHUSUDHANA ADIRAJU RAJESH MADHU KOVURI back

PAN (II) AAHPM9337K ACVPA4343H AFUPV4363G | AGBPL2552K AFQPK6599B Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 2200 440000 500 500 920000 1363200

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 2200 440000 500 500 920000 1363200
IV)+H(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04 8.71 0.01 0.01 18.22 27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2200 440000 500 500 920000 1363200
Class eg:y
Total 2200 440000 500 500 920000 1363200

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.04 8.71 0.01 0.01 18.22 27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

8.71

0.01

0.01

18.22

27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

920000

920000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

100

67.49

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2200

440000

500

500

920000

1363200

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RASHMI
NAVINBHAI
MEHTA

RAJENDRA

NANIWADEKAR .

RAGHU
VEMULAPALLI

VASIREDDY
RAJANI KANTH

VIJAY R
KAMDAR .

SUNDEEP
NERLAKANTI

RADHIKA
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

AALPMI1301R

AAMPNO799F

AASFR8233N

ACMPV0369D

ACVPK3596L

ADHPN3453A

AFIPB9977]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

58527

54480

126059

74228

67828

700000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (V)

58527

54480

126059

74228

67828

700000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.16

1.08

2.5

1.47

1.34

13.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

58527

54480

126059

74228

67828

700000

Class eg:y

Total

58527

54480

126059

74228

67828

700000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.16

1.08

2.5

1.47

1.34

13.86
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.16

1.08

2.5

1.47

1.34

13.86

1.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

700000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

58527

54480

126059

74228

67828

700000

51298

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0

13-Feb-23, 2:53 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Name of the ERRAMSHETTY I\K/Ilg;?g? gﬁﬁfﬁ;{{ AL SAIRAM SREEDAR SANDHYA RANI | VISHNU MURTHY
Shareholders (I) RAHUL CHARAN KOTHARI . POOSA REDDY G NERLAKANTI SHARVIRALA
PAN (II) AFYPR3200E AGRPC2727K AJYPK2270K ASTPP3943] | BAHPS0699M | BCLPN6396L BIFPS3945E
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 125041 200000 51549 90000 100000 400000 91197
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 125041 200000 51549 90000 100000 400000 91197
IV)+=(V)+ (VD
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 2.48 3.96 1.02 1.78 1.98 7.92 1.81
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 125041 200000 51549 90000 100000 400000 91197
Class eg:y
Total 125041 200000 51549 90000 100000 400000 91197
Totalasa % of = 5 g 3.96 1.02 178 1.98 7.92 1.81

Total Voting rights
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.48

3.96

1.02

1.78

1.98

7.92

1.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

200000

100000

400000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

125041

200000

51549

90000

100000

400000

91197

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DWARAMPUDI PRIYADARSINI

GEETHA KANDUKURI .

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BPLPD5967E

BVWPK2977C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

58952

108105

2357264

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

58952

108105

2357264

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.17

2.14

46.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

58952

108105

2357264

Class eg:y

Total

58952

108105

2357264

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.17

2.14

46.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying

13-Feb-23, 2:53 PM
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.17 2.14 46.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 1400000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0 59.39

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

58952 108105 2357264

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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